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Men / 9 / 13 years
Session: 099

Num Name/GymRank AA

Asher Hong1 9190
WOGA

14.400 14.900 12.40014.600 12.00014.000 82.300
9.400 8.850 9.3509.800 9.5009.450 56.350

Prelims
Finals

138.650Combined Total:

Ian Lasic-Ellis2 9154
Mass Elite

14.100 12.950 12.55014.100 12.95013.850 80.500
9.350 9.450 9.4509.400 9.3509.700 56.700

Prelims
Finals

137.200Combined Total:

Fredrick Richard3 9187
Somersault Center

13.900 13.500 12.30013.850 12.85012.900 79.300
9.150 9.200 9.6009.500 9.4009.300 56.150

Prelims
Finals

135.450Combined Total:

Vishal Mandava4 9172
Cypress Academy

13.050 13.200 12.50013.700 11.70013.300 77.450
9.400 9.650 9.3509.500 9.3009.600 56.800

Prelims
Finals

134.250Combined Total:

Landen Blixt5 9180
Infinity

14.200 13.200 12.55013.550 12.10011.800 77.400
9.600 9.150 9.5509.450 9.3509.600 56.700

Prelims
Finals

134.100Combined Total:

Levon Chalikyan6 9177
Gymnastics Olympica

13.400 11.300 12.60013.200 12.20013.500 76.200
8.800 9.400 9.3009.500 8.5509.050 54.600

Prelims
Finals

130.800Combined Total:

Luke McFarland7 9173
Daggett's

13.200 11.500 12.95012.750 12.25012.800 75.450
9.300 9.000 9.0509.150 9.1509.000 54.650

Prelims
Finals

130.100Combined Total:

Maximilian Olinger8 9174
Buffalo Grove

13.300 12.200 11.80012.950 11.85013.100 75.200
9.200 9.000 9.4009.200 8.6008.900 54.300

Prelims
Finals

129.500Combined Total:

Tai Gopaul9 9170
Buffalo Grove

12.950 12.100 12.25012.200 11.95012.900 74.350
8.900 9.450 9.4508.300 8.6008.950 53.650

Prelims
Finals

128.000Combined Total:

Richard Mays10 9179
Houston Gymnastics

12.550 10.200 12.65013.250 12.10012.650 73.400
9.500 8.900 9.1009.300 8.8508.250 53.900

Prelims
Finals

127.300Combined Total:

Ryan Vanichtheeranont11 9184
Premier - Oswego

12.600 12.700 12.45011.150 11.95013.300 74.150
8.200 9.100 9.2507.500 8.7508.650 51.450

Prelims
Finals

125.600Combined Total:

Erich Upton12 9182
Iron Cross

12.500 9.150 12.90013.050 11.70011.600 70.900
8.700 8.200 9.5009.050 8.8509.100 53.400

Prelims
Finals

124.300Combined Total:

Zachary Snyder13 9114
Eyas Gymnastics

12.250 10.900 10.55012.200 11.70012.300 69.900
9.250 9.100 9.2509.050 8.4008.800 53.850

Prelims
Finals

123.750Combined Total:

Ayden Johnston14 9165
5280 Gymnastics

12.650 10.600 12.00012.200 11.95012.550 71.950
8.800 8.000 8.4508.650 8.8509.000 51.750

Prelims
Finals

123.700Combined Total:
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Nathan York15 9186
Premier - Oswego

13.400 12.500 9.85011.700 11.75012.600 71.800
8.800 7.950 9.0008.050 8.4008.750 50.950

Prelims
Finals

122.750Combined Total:

Zachary Murray16 9283
OMEGA  - OR

13.100 11.700 10.10012.450 12.00012.400 71.750
8.250 8.600 8.7508.400 8.3008.650 50.950

Prelims
Finals

122.700Combined Total:

Rintaro Miwa17 9188
Sun Country

12.050 10.950 10.75012.500 10.75012.900 69.900
8.300 8.600 9.4008.600 8.6008.850 52.350

Prelims
Finals

122.250Combined Total:

Tobias Liang18 9185
Roswell Gymnastics

12.850 11.100 11.15011.500 11.65012.150 70.400
8.900 9.000 9.0008.000 8.4507.400 50.750

Prelims
Finals

121.150Combined Total:

Matthew Nguyen19T 9171
Champion - TX

12.200 10.000 10.90011.750 11.30011.850 68.000
9.200 8.700 9.2009.150 7.9008.250 52.400

Prelims
Finals

120.400Combined Total:

Kaleb Harder19T 9181
Iron Cross

12.900 10.200 10.05010.350 12.00012.450 67.950
8.900 8.900 8.7508.550 8.6508.700 52.450

Prelims
Finals

120.400Combined Total:

Jack Fellmy21 9175
DeVeau's

12.150 11.350 11.30012.250 11.45011.900 70.400
8.250 7.750 9.0008.500 7.5508.100 49.150

Prelims
Finals

119.550Combined Total:

Thomas Dowling22 9176
Gold Coast

13.200 9.900 9.90013.100 10.60011.300 68.000
8.600 8.050 8.2509.550 7.9509.000 51.400

Prelims
Finals

119.400Combined Total:

Orlando Haya-cuan23 9189
Universal - FL

12.150 8.950 10.75011.450 11.15012.150 66.600
8.250 8.650 9.3008.700 8.3008.200 51.400

Prelims
Finals

118.000Combined Total:

Denis Irimiea24 9191
Universal - FL

__.___ __.___ __._____.___ __._____.___ 0.000
0.000 0.000 0.0000.000 0.0000.000 0.000

Prelims
Finals

0.000Combined Total:
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